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The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Arkansas

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

7,049
4,552

19,198
25

9,731
10,044

$325,042,500
$233,054,500
$668,073,300

$1,872,400
$737,767,600
$220,068,300

$3,155,874,400
$2,262,518,600
$5,579,913,200

$15,683,000
$2,460,742,600

$695,400,900
Total 50,599 $2,185,878,600 $14,170,132,700

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

57,273
10,303

742
2,492
5,005

952
7,064
1,743
3,257

800
0

$2,337,667,100
$571,257,000
$31,838,900
$97,353,200

$283,622,900
$28,657,100

$429,771,300
$30,779,000

$249,500,400
$59,399,300

$0

$9,248,436,500
$1,160,412,000

$118,708,500
$527,259,800

$3,084,494,300
$76,485,100

$1,602,403,400
$97,755,300

$823,976,300
$127,865,300

$0
Total 89,840 $4,131,665,400 $16,932,048,500

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

595
21,040

631
5,691
1,894
6,672
2,383
7,496
1,390

658
707

$22,761,100
$938,845,000
$26,608,000

$230,143,600
$115,773,800
$205,669,800
$160,736,200
$143,481,900
$106,759,800
$45,289,800
$13,351,700

$104,297,000
$1,842,737,700

$103,805,400
$1,779,936,800

$994,707,100
$504,403,100
$957,042,500
$438,188,800
$351,839,000
$132,515,200
$29,623,600

Total 49,274 $2,016,128,200 $7,275,893,300

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 189,713 $8,333,672,200 $38,378,074,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $2,273,669,900
State Taxes $1,588,493,100 $30,787,900
Total Taxes $3,862,163,000 $30,787,900


