The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Arkansas



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	7,049	\$325,042,500	\$3,155,874,400
Meat	4,552	\$233,054,500	\$2,262,518,600
Poultry	19,198	\$668,073,300	\$5,579,913,200
Hides, Skins and Offal	25	\$1,872,400	\$15,683,000
Wholesaling and Distribution	9,731	\$737,767,600	\$2,460,742,600
Retail Sales	10,044	\$220,068,300	\$695,400,900
Total	50,599	\$2,185,878,600	\$14,170,132,700

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	57,273	\$2,337,667,100	\$9,248,436,500
Business and Personal Services	10,303	\$571,257,000	\$1,160,412,000
Construction	742	\$31,838,900	\$118,708,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,492	\$97,353,200	\$527,259,800
Manufacturing	5,005	\$283,622,900	\$3,084,494,300
Retail	952	\$28,657,100	\$76,485,100
Transportation & Communication	7,064	\$429,771,300	\$1,602,403,400
Travel and Entertainment	1,743	\$30,779,000	\$97,755,300
Wholesale	3,257	\$249,500,400	\$823,976,300
Government	800	\$59,399,300	\$127,865,300
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	89,840	\$4,131,665,400	\$16,932,048,500

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	595	\$22,761,100	\$104,297,000
Business and Personal Services	21,040	\$938,845,000	\$1,842,737,700
Construction	631	\$26,608,000	\$103,805,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	5,691	\$230,143,600	\$1,779,936,800
Manufacturing	1,894	\$115,773,800	\$994,707,100
Retail	6,672	\$205,669,800	\$504,403,100
Transportation & Communication	2,383	\$160,736,200	\$957,042,500
Travel and Entertainment	7,496	\$143,481,900	\$438,188,800
Wholesale	1,390	\$106,759,800	\$351,839,000
Government	658	\$45,289,800	\$132,515,200
Other	707	\$13,351,700	\$29,623,600
Total	49,274	\$2,016,128,200	\$7,275,893,300

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	189,713	\$8,333,672,200	\$38,378,074,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$2,273,669,900	
State Taxes	\$1,588,493,100	\$30,787,900
Total Taxes	\$3,862,163,000	\$30,787,900

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016